turn. reclaim. rcignite.

ANNUAL CONFERENCE February 22-25, 2022

THE SOUTHBANK HOTEL AT JACKSONVILLE RIVERWALK IN FLORIDA

Day/Date

Tuesday, February 22

Wednesday, February 23

Thursday, February 24

Friday, February 25

(ONSITE AND VIRTUAL OPTIONS)
Function

U.S. Denominational Leaders Dinner (Invitation Only)
Executive Committee Meeting
Executive Leadership and Commission Luncheon
Commission Meetings
Acts 2 Church Health, Christian Unity,
Communications/Media, Discipleship
Evangelism, NextGen, Prayer
Race Relations, Women in Ministry
Denominational Leaders Meeting
Commissions Fellowship Break
Commissions Continue
ONSITE REGISTRATION

Opening Dinner and Comedy Night with Jason Earls

Opening Worship and Plenary Session
Christian Unity, Discipleship, and Prayer Focus
Fellowship Break
Table Talk, Virtual Breakouts, and Prayer
Lunch
Plenary Session
Race Relations, NextGen, and Women in Ministry Focus
Fellowship Break
Table Talk, Virtual Breakouts, and Prayer
Rest and Renew
Dinner
Worship and Plenary Session with Billy Wilson
Communication, Evangelism, and Church Health Focus

Opening Worship and Plenary Session
Closing Challenge and Actionable Strategies
Fellowship Break and Hotel Check-out
Board of Administration Meeting
Closing Prayer

Time
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:00-5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:20 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.




