

REUNION

return. reclaim. reignite.

ANNUAL CONFERENCE February 22–25, 2022
 THE SOUTHBANK HOTEL AT JACKSONVILLE RIVERWALK IN FLORIDA
 (ONSITE AND VIRTUAL OPTIONS)

Day/Date	Function	Time
Tuesday, February 22	U.S. Denominational Leaders Dinner (Invitation Only)	6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, February 23	Executive Committee Meeting	9:00 a.m.
	Executive Leadership and Commission Luncheon	12:00 p.m.
	Commission Meetings	1:30 p.m.
	Acts 2 Church Health, Christian Unity, Communications/Media, Discipleship	
	Evangelism, NextGen, Prayer	
	Race Relations, Women in Ministry	
	Denominational Leaders Meeting	3:00 p.m.
	Commissions Fellowship Break	3:00 p.m.
	Commissions Continue	3:30 p.m.
	ONSITE REGISTRATION	3:00–5:00 p.m.
	Opening Dinner and Comedy Night with Jason Earls	6:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 24	Opening Worship and Plenary Session	9:30 a.m.
	Christian Unity, Discipleship, and Prayer Focus	
	Fellowship Break	11:00 a.m.
	Table Talk, Virtual Breakouts, and Prayer	11:20 a.m.
	Lunch	12:00 p.m.
	Plenary Session	1:30 p.m.
	Race Relations, NextGen, and Women in Ministry Focus	
	Fellowship Break	3:00 p.m.
	Table Talk, Virtual Breakouts, and Prayer	3:20 p.m.
	Rest and Renew	4:00 p.m.
	Dinner	6:30 p.m.
	Worship and Plenary Session with Billy Wilson	7:30 p.m.
	Communication, Evangelism, and Church Health Focus	
Friday, February 25	Opening Worship and Plenary Session	9:30 a.m.
	Closing Challenge and Actionable Strategies	
	Fellowship Break and Hotel Check-out	10:45 a.m.
	Board of Administration Meeting	11:15 a.m.
	Closing Prayer	12:00 p.m.